
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 l 1 1 2 ERIC PRYDZ VS. PINK FLOYD Proper Education 4361 Ministry Of Sound 0 1 10 X

2 s 3 4 7 THE ADMIRALS FEAT. SERAPHINA Männer... 3300 Superstar/DMD/SPV 1 2 11 -

3 t 2 2 1 FEDDE LE GRANDE Put Your Hands Up For Detroit 3174 Kontor/DMD/Edel -1 1 25 X

4 s 5 6 5 CASCADA Everytime We Touch 2006 2473 Andorfine/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 1 3 33 X

5 s 6 12 23 GROOVESTYLERZ We Are Family 2468 Get Freaky/Pulsive Media/Music Mail 1 5 5 -

6 s 8 9 18 LAZARD Your Heart Keeps Burning 2456 Pultrance/Pulsive Media/Music Mail 2 6 7 -

7 t 4 3 4 CREW 7 Eye Of The Tiger 2409 Attention/Andorfine/Q -3 3 12 -

8 s 9 16 59 SCOOTER Behind The Cow 2193 Sheffield Tunes/DMD/Edel 1 8 4 X

9 t 7 5 3 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. CUTEE B Rock This Party 1971 Hedonism/Mach 1/Ministry Of Sound -2 1 28 X

10 s 15 24 36 CARLOS The Silmarilla 2007 1694 LO:GO/DMD/Kontor/Edel 5 10 5 -

11 s 16 18 27 FEDDE LE GRAND PRES. THE FLAMINGO PROJECT Take No SHHHHHHHH 1531 UK Import 5 11 7 -

12 t 10 10 12 SCOTTY God Is A DJ 07 1482 Dance Street/ZYX -2 10 8 -
13 s 22 44 - TOPMODELZ Your Love 1428 Aqualoop/DMD 9 13 3 -

14 t 13 13 10 BASSHUNTER Boten Anna 1420 Warner -1 7 12 X

15 t 12 7 6 VINYLSHAKERZ Luv In Japan 1409 Kontor/DMD/Edel -3 5 8 -

16 t 11 8 9 PAFFENDORF VS. THE REAL BOOTY BABES Where Are You 2007 1324 LO:GO/Kontor/DMD/Edel -5 8 8 -

17 t 14 11 8 EDDIE THONEICK FEAT. BERGET LEWIS Deeper Love 1266 Kontor/DMD/Edel -3 7 10 -

18 s 25 52 - PICCO Back To Hawaii 1104 Yawa/Music Mail 7 18 3 -

19 l 19 20 22 DENNIS CHRISTOPHER It's Not Right 1023 Tiger/DMD 0 19 7 -
20 s 26 26 26 DJ YANNY Rhythm Is A Dancer 993 Tunnel/Music Mail 6 20 5 -

21 s 32 45 88 STARZOOM Billie Jean 987 Tiger/DMD 11 21 4 -

22 t 20 29 34 RILOD Thriller 986 Hypetraxx/House Nation/ZYX -2 20 5 -
23 t 17 15 13 JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE FEAT. T.I. & TIMBALAND My Love 902 Sony BMG -6 6 16 X

24 t 18 17 15 MIKE RED 4 Living 901 Airbase/EMI -6 14 10 -

25 s 29 35 53 SHA Vergiss Mich 898 White And Black/Music Mail/EMI 4 25 5 -

26 s 43 - - DISCO DEEJAYS Upside Down 893 House Nation/ZYX 17 26 2 -
27 t 23 37 41 SPILLER Sola Feat. Theo 891 Kontor/DMD/Edel -4 23 5 -

28 t 21 14 11 VENDOM Take Me, Shake Me 846 Underdog/Music Mail -7 8 13 -

29 s 52 68 - THE HITMEN Like I Love You 840 Dropout/Music Mail 23 29 3 -
30 s 37 38 42 CLUBBTICKET Sunshine 828 Klubbstyle/Music Mail 7 30 5 -

31 s 42 72 85 ROCCO Fucking Beautiful 775 Aqualoop/DMD 11 31 4 -

32 t 24 21 19 DAVID GUETTA VS. THE EGG Love  Don't Let Me Go (Walking Away) 740 Great Stuff/Voidcom/Ministry of Sound -8 6 26 X

33 t 28 19 17 DISCOTRONIC Tricky Disco 733 Mental Madness/Q -5 13 11 -

34 t 33 33 39 BOB SINCLAR Everybody Movin 706 Hedonism/Mach 1/Ministry Of Sound -1 33 8 -

35 t 30 22 14 2-4 GROOVES The Way I Do 702 Get Freaky/Pulsive Media/Music Mail -5 3 18 -

36 t 34 61 - LEMON ICE Only You 668 Icezone/Sony BMG -2 34 3 -

37 s 38 34 31 NELLY FURTADO All Good Things 655 Universal/UV 1 31 7 X

38 t 27 23 16 QUEEN VS. THE MIAMI PROJECT Another One Bites The Dust 639 Positiva/Blow Up/EMI -11 14 11 -

39 s 59 - - BEN MACKLIN FEAT. TIGER LILY Feel Together 632 Kontor/DMD/Edel 20 39 2 -
40 NEU - - - CASCADA Truly Madly Deeply 615 Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 61 40 1 -

41 t 31 25 20 FERGIE FEAT. WILL.I.AM Fergalicious 592 Urban/Universal/UV -10 12 14 X

42 t 41 41 58 CAMILLE JONES The Creeps 586 Moonbootique/Kontor/DMD/Edel -1 41 5 -

43 s 47 92 - NIELS VAN GOGH VS. ENIAC Pulverturm 2.0 582 Kosmo/DMD 4 43 3 -

44 t 39 40 47 DIDDY FEAT. CHRISTINA AGUILERA Tell Me 559 Bad Boy/Universal/UV -5 39 5 X

45 s 56 - - COCO FAY This Is My Sound (Hear It & Love It) 549 Klubbstyle/Music Mail 11 45 2 -

46 s 61 - - GWEN STEFANI The Sweet Escape 524 Interscope/Universal/UV 15 46 2 -

47 NEU - - - ARNO COST & ARIAS Magenta 516 Kontor/DMD/Edel 54 47 1 -

48 s 75 - - SHAUN BAKER V.I.P. 512 Sushi Tunes/Ministry Of Sound/DMD 27 48 2 -

49 t 46 49 48 AKON FEAT. SNOOP DOGG I Wanna Love You 504 SRC/Universal/UV -3 40 9 X
50 t 35 31 45 CARAMELLE FEAT. NITRO Self Control 491 Static Is The Beat/Control -15 31 5 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51 t 36 27 25 AKON FEAT. EMINEM Smack That 475 SRC/Universal/UV -15 22 17 X

52 t 40 28 24 ERICKE The Beat Is Rockin' 425 Tiger/DMD -12 11 13 -
53 t 51 54 49 JAN WAYNE Piece Of My Heart 411 Deutsche Dance Rec. -2 49 8 -

54 s 58 48 71 THE REAL BOOTY BABES 4 Ever 386 Yawa/Music Mail 4 48 4 -

55 t 48 42 38 MIA Tanz Der Moleküle 384 Columbia/Sony BMG -7 17 22 X

56 t 45 39 33 OTTOMIX FEAT. MC DILLY Raggasex 383 Spectre/UV -11 26 12 -

57 t 49 36 29 JOHNNY CROCKETT E For Electro 377 Tiger/DMD -8 24 8 -

58 t 54 83 - BASS-T Check This ! 372 Aqualoop/DMD -4 54 3 -

59 s 77 - - SIMMONS & CHRISTOPHER The Weekend 359 Superstar/DMD/SPV 18 59 2 -
60 t 44 30 21 SCISSOR SISTERS I Don't Feel Like Dancin' 351 Polydor/Universal/UV -16 4 21 X

61 s 70 - - NELLY FURTADO Say It Right 349 Universal/UV 9 61 2 -

62 NEU - - - THE DISCO BOYS What You Want 342 Superstar/DMD/SPV 39 62 1 -
63 s 64 57 60 DREAM DANCE ALLIANCE Over The Moon 336 7th Sense/Music Mail/Sony BMG 1 57 5 -

64 t 57 56 57 PULSEDRIVER Whistle Song 334 Aqualoop/DMD -7 53 6 -

65 s 68 63 65 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. FARRELL LENNON Tennessee 327 Hedonism/Mach 1/Ministry Of Sound 3 63 5 -

66 t 65 76 - TAPE DECK PROJECT Hörspiel Musik 320 Sugaspin/Q -1 65 3 -

67 t 63 60 79 DOGTOOTH Can't Cool Down 315 Delicious Garden -4 60 5 -

68 NEU - - - SPEEDMASTER PROJECT What Is Love 314 Dance Street/ZYX 33 68 1 -

69 NEU - - - CENTRAL SEVEN FEAT. LYCK If I Were You 297 Andorfine/Q 32 69 1 -
70 t 62 65 82 BEAM PRES. LARA MCALLEN Bodyrock 295 Beam Traxx -8 62 4 -

71 s 94 - - JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE What Goes Around... Comes Around 287 Sony BMG 23 71 2 -

72 t 67 64 54 PUSSYCAT DOLLS I Don't Need A Man 277 A&M/Universal/UV -5 30 21 X
73 t 50 43 35 CARNIVAL Not Over Yet 271 Kontor/DMD/Edel -23 35 7 -

74 t 69 62 46 EVERMORE VS. DIRTY SOUTH It's Too Late (Ride On) 269 Superstar/DMD/SPV -5 46 7 -

75 t 66 69 83 MILK & SUGAR PRES. MS2 Stay Around (For This) 252 Milk & Sugar/Intergoove -9 66 4 -

76 t 60 51 43 BODYROX Yeah Yeah 249 Superstar/DMD/SPV -16 23 19 -
77 s 79 - - MENTAL MADNESS ALLSTARS The Anthem 239 Mental Madness/Q 2 77 2 -

78 t 53 50 56 BOUNCE BROTHERS Bes Tebja 238 media29/Q -25 50 5 -

79 s 85 - - ALEX B. Just Feel Free 234 AMJ 6 79 2 -
80 s 97 - - BILLIG & WILLIG FEAT. DJ KALTES HÄNDCHEN Nur Rokken 233 Toneo 17 80 2 -

81 NEU - - - JECKYLL & HYDE Frozen Flame / The Flipside 231 Digidance/Club Tools/Kontor/DMD 20 81 1 -

82 t 55 32 28 GWEN STEFANI Wind It Up 226 Interscope/Universal/UV -27 22 10 X

83 t 81 58 37 DJ FALK House Of God 217 Tiger/DMD -2 16 11 -

84 t 76 70 66 PHUNK-A-DELIC Rockin' 214 Phunkwerk -8 29 32 -

85 t 72 55 44 JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Sexy Back 210 Sony BMG -13 3 27 X

86 t 78 93 - HORNY UNITED Your Eyes 196 Attractive/Music Mail -8 78 3 -

87 t 74 46 40 WINMAN Fade To Grey 195 Dance Street/ZYX -13 31 8 -

88 t 73 77 52 NELLY FURTADO FEAT. TIMBALAND Promiscuous 192 Universal/UV -15 4 27 X

89 t 82 59 32 BELMOND & PARKER Show Me Love / Finally 189 House Nation/ZYX -7 27 12 -
90 s 100 82 72 MOBY New York, New York / Go 179 Mute/EMI 10 10 17 X

91 t 84 97 95 HOUZECRUSHERS Touch Me 177 Selected Works/DMD -7 84 4 -

92 t 86 66 64 P. DIDDY FEAT. NICOLE SCHERZINGER Come To Me 175 Bad Boy/Universal/UV -6 40 17 X

93 t 83 47 30 BEATFREAKZ Superfreak 173 Tiger/DMD -10 5 16 -

94 NEU - - - MASON VS. PRINCESS SUPERSTAR Perfect 167 Ministry Of Sound 7 94 1 -

95 NEU - - - GLOBAL DEEJAYS Get Up 165 Superstar/DMD/SPV 6 95 1 -

96 t 92 84 77 CHRIS DECAY Shining 155 Decay/Q -4 69 8 -

97 t 80 67 70 AYCAN Seducet / Lambada 153 Andorfine/Q -17 56 8 -

98 NEU - - - DAVE SPOON At Night 152 Superstar/DMD/SPV 3 98 1 -

99 t 91 73 68 VIBEKIDZ Amazing Woman 144 BE52/Dance All Day -8 42 10 -
100 t 71 53 55 APOLLO VS. MACKENZIE All I Need 2006 140 Cuepoint/Music Mail -29 35 12 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 l 1 2 4 THE ADMIRALS FEAT. SERAPHINA Männer... 3300 Superstar/DMD/SPV 0 1 10

2 s 3 8 16 GROOVESTYLERZ We Are Family 2468 Get Freaky/Pulsive Media/Music Mail 1 2 5

3 s 4 5 14 LAZARD Your Heart Keeps Burning 2456 Pultrance/Pulsive Media/Music Mail 1 3 6

4 t 2 1 1 CREW 7 Eye Of The Tiger 2409 Attention/Andorfine/Q -2 1 12

5 s 11 18 26 CARLOS The Silmarilla 2007 1694 LO:GO/DMD/Kontor/Edel 6 5 4

6 s 12 13 19 FEDDE LE GRAND PRES. THE FLAMINGO PROJECT Take No SHHHHHHHH 1531 UK Import 6 6 6

7 t 6 6 9 SCOTTY God Is A DJ 07 1482 Dance Street/ZYX -1 6 8

8 s 17 31 - TOPMODELZ Your Love 1428 Aqualoop/DMD 9 8 3

9 t 8 3 3 VINYLSHAKERZ Luv In Japan 1409 Kontor/DMD/Edel -1 3 8

10 t 7 4 6 PAFFENDORF VS. THE REAL BOOTY BABES Where Are You 2007 1324 LO:GO/Kontor/DMD/Edel -3 4 8

11 t 10 7 5 EDDIE THONEICK FEAT. BERGET LEWIS Deeper Love 1266 Kontor/DMD/Edel -1 5 9

12 s 19 39 - PICCO Back To Hawaii 1104 Yawa/Music Mail 7 12 3

13 s 14 15 15 DENNIS CHRISTOPHER It's Not Right 1023 Tiger/DMD 1 13 7

14 s 20 19 18 DJ YANNY Rhythm Is A Dancer 993 Tunnel/Music Mail 6 14 5

15 s 25 32 - STARZOOM Billie Jean 987 Tiger/DMD 10 15 3

16 t 15 21 24 RILOD Thriller 986 Hypetraxx/House Nation/ZYX -1 15 5

17 t 13 12 11 MIKE RED 4 Living 901 Airbase/EMI -4 11 9

18 s 23 24 40 SHA Vergiss Mich 898 White And Black/Music Mail/EMI 5 18 4

19 s 33 - - DISCO DEEJAYS Upside Down 893 House Nation/ZYX 14 19 2
20 t 18 26 30 SPILLER Sola Feat. Theo 891 Kontor/DMD/Edel -2 18 5

21 t 16 10 8 VENDOM Take Me, Shake Me 846 Underdog/Music Mail -5 5 13

22 s 40 - - THE HITMEN Like I Love You 840 Dropout/Music Mail 18 22 2

23 s 29 27 31 CLUBBTICKET Sunshine 828 Klubbstyle/Music Mail 6 23 4

24 s 32 - - ROCCO Fucking Beautiful 775 Aqualoop/DMD 8 24 2

25 t 22 14 13 DISCOTRONIC Tricky Disco 733 Mental Madness/Q -3 9 11

26 l 26 23 28 BOB SINCLAR Everybody Movin 706 Hedonism/Mach 1/Ministry Of Sound 0 23 5

27 t 24 16 10 2-4 GROOVES The Way I Do 702 Get Freaky/Pulsive Media/Music Mail -3 1 18

28 t 27 47 - LEMON ICE Only You 668 Icezone/Sony BMG -1 27 3

29 t 21 17 12 QUEEN VS. THE MIAMI PROJECT Another One Bites The Dust 639 Positiva/Blow Up/EMI -8 9 11
30 s 46 - - BEN MACKLIN FEAT. TIGER LILY Feel Together 632 Kontor/DMD/Edel 16 30 2

31 NEU - - - CASCADA Truly Madly Deeply 615 Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 20 31 1

32 t 31 29 44 CAMILLE JONES The Creeps 586 Moonbootique/Kontor/DMD/Edel -1 29 4

33 s 36 - - NIELS VAN GOGH VS. ENIAC Pulverturm 2.0 582 Kosmo/DMD 3 33 2

34 s 43 - - COCO FAY This Is My Sound (Hear It & Love It) 549 Klubbstyle/Music Mail 9 34 2

35 s 48 - - GWEN STEFANI The Sweet Escape 524 Interscope/Universal/UV 13 35 2

36 NEU - - - ARNO COST & ARIAS Magenta 516 Kontor/DMD/Edel 15 36 1

37 NEU - - - SHAUN BAKER V.I.P. 512 Sushi Tunes/Ministry Of Sound/DMD 14 37 1

38 t 28 22 33 CARAMELLE FEAT. NITRO Self Control 491 Static Is The Beat/Control -10 22 4

39 t 30 20 17 ERICKE The Beat Is Rockin' 425 Tiger/DMD -9 7 12
40 t 39 41 37 JAN WAYNE Piece Of My Heart 411 Deutsche Dance Rec. -1 37 5

41 s 45 35 - THE REAL BOOTY BABES 4 Ever 386 Yawa/Music Mail 4 35 3

42 t 34 28 23 OTTOMIX FEAT. MC DILLY Raggasex 383 Spectre/UV -8 18 11

43 t 37 25 20 JOHNNY CROCKETT E For Electro 377 Tiger/DMD -6 17 7

44 t 42 - - BASS-T Check This ! 372 Aqualoop/DMD -2 42 2

45 NEU - - - SIMMONS & CHRISTOPHER The Weekend 359 Superstar/DMD/SPV 6 45 1

46 NEU - - - NELLY FURTADO Say It Right 349 Universal/UV 5 46 1

47 NEU - - - THE DISCO BOYS What You Want 342 Superstar/DMD/SPV 4 47 1

48 RE - 43 46 DREAM DANCE ALLIANCE Over The Moon 336 7th Sense/Music Mail/Sony BMG 3 43 4

49 t 44 42 43 PULSEDRIVER Whistle Song 334 Aqualoop/DMD -5 39 5
50 RE - 49 50 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. FARRELL LENNON Tennessee 327 Hedonism/Mach 1/Ministry Of Sound 1 49 3
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 ERIC PRYDZ VS. PINK FLOYD Proper Education 1 1 ERIC PRYDZ VS. PINK FLOYD Proper Education

2 3 FEDDE LE GRANDE Put Your Hands Up For Detroit 2 3 FEDDE LE GRANDE Put Your Hands Up For Detroit

3 4 CASCADA Everytime We Touch 2006 3 4 CASCADA Everytime We Touch 2006

4 2 THE ADMIRALS FEAT. SERAPHINA Männer... 4 6 LAZARD Your Heart Keeps Burning

5 8 SCOOTER Behind The Cow 5 5 GROOVESTYLERZ We Are Family

6 7 CREW 7 Eye Of The Tiger 6 7 CREW 7 Eye Of The Tiger

7 9 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. CUTEE B Rock This Party 7 8 SCOOTER Behind The Cow

8 6 LAZARD Your Heart Keeps Burning 8 2 THE ADMIRALS FEAT. SERAPHINA Männer...

9 16 PAFFENDORF VS. THE REAL BOOTY BABES Where Are You 2007 9 9 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. CUTEE B Rock This Party
10 5 GROOVESTYLERZ We Are Family 10 13 TOPMODELZ Your Love

11 13 TOPMODELZ Your Love 11 10 CARLOS The Silmarilla 2007

12 14 BASSHUNTER Boten Anna 12 12 SCOTTY God Is A DJ 07

13 10 CARLOS The Silmarilla 2007 13 14 BASSHUNTER Boten Anna

14 29 THE HITMEN Like I Love You 14 15 VINYLSHAKERZ Luv In Japan

15 28 VENDOM Take Me, Shake Me 15 16 PAFFENDORF VS. THE REAL BOOTY BABES Where Are You 2007

16 12 SCOTTY God Is A DJ 07 16 18 PICCO Back To Hawaii
17 33 DISCOTRONIC Tricky Disco 17 22 RILOD Thriller

18 20 DJ YANNY Rhythm Is A Dancer 18 19 DENNIS CHRISTOPHER It's Not Right

19 15 VINYLSHAKERZ Luv In Japan 19 17 EDDIE THONEICK FEAT. BERGET LEWIS Deeper Love
20 35 2-4 GROOVES The Way I Do 20 23 JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE FEAT. T.I. & TIMBALAND My Love

Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 1 ERIC PRYDZ VS. PINK FLOYD Proper Education 1 1 ERIC PRYDZ VS. PINK FLOYD Proper Education

2 3 FEDDE LE GRANDE Put Your Hands Up For Detroit 2 3 FEDDE LE GRANDE Put Your Hands Up For Detroit

3 2 THE ADMIRALS FEAT. SERAPHINA Männer... 3 2 THE ADMIRALS FEAT. SERAPHINA Männer...

4 8 SCOOTER Behind The Cow 4 6 LAZARD Your Heart Keeps Burning

5 6 LAZARD Your Heart Keeps Burning 5 5 GROOVESTYLERZ We Are Family

6 5 GROOVESTYLERZ We Are Family 6 7 CREW 7 Eye Of The Tiger

7 9 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. CUTEE B Rock This Party 7 4 CASCADA Everytime We Touch 2006

8 7 CREW 7 Eye Of The Tiger 8 9 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. CUTEE B Rock This Party

9 10 CARLOS The Silmarilla 2007 9 8 SCOOTER Behind The Cow
10 4 CASCADA Everytime We Touch 2006 10 12 SCOTTY God Is A DJ 07

11 18 PICCO Back To Hawaii 11 11 FEDDE LE GRAND PRES. THE FLAMINGO PROJECT Take No SHHHHHHHH

12 11 FEDDE LE GRAND PRES. THE FLAMINGO PROJECT Take No SHHHHHHHH 12 16 PAFFENDORF VS. THE REAL BOOTY BABES Where Are You 2007

13 15 VINYLSHAKERZ Luv In Japan 13 14 BASSHUNTER Boten Anna

14 17 EDDIE THONEICK FEAT. BERGET LEWIS Deeper Love 14 15 VINYLSHAKERZ Luv In Japan

15 13 TOPMODELZ Your Love 15 26 DISCO DEEJAYS Upside Down

16 26 DISCO DEEJAYS Upside Down 16 10 CARLOS The Silmarilla 2007

17 34 BOB SINCLAR Everybody Movin 17 17 EDDIE THONEICK FEAT. BERGET LEWIS Deeper Love

18 12 SCOTTY God Is A DJ 07 18 36 LEMON ICE Only You

19 23 JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE FEAT. T.I. & TIMBALAND My Love 19 28 VENDOM Take Me, Shake Me
20 21 STARZOOM Billie Jean 20 20 DJ YANNY Rhythm Is A Dancer
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AC NIELSENGEBIET 1 (Hamburg, Bremen, Schleswig-Holstein, Niedersachsen) AC NIELSENGEBIET 2 (Nordrhein-Westfalen)



Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 2 THE ADMIRALS FEAT. SERAPHINA Männer... 1 2 THE ADMIRALS FEAT. SERAPHINA Männer...

2 1 ERIC PRYDZ VS. PINK FLOYD Proper Education 2 1 ERIC PRYDZ VS. PINK FLOYD Proper Education

3 5 GROOVESTYLERZ We Are Family 3 3 FEDDE LE GRANDE Put Your Hands Up For Detroit

4 7 CREW 7 Eye Of The Tiger 4 4 CASCADA Everytime We Touch 2006

5 6 LAZARD Your Heart Keeps Burning 5 5 GROOVESTYLERZ We Are Family

6 4 CASCADA Everytime We Touch 2006 6 25 SHA Vergiss Mich
7 3 FEDDE LE GRANDE Put Your Hands Up For Detroit 7 7 CREW 7 Eye Of The Tiger

8 12 SCOTTY God Is A DJ 07 8 10 CARLOS The Silmarilla 2007

9 22 RILOD Thriller 9 11 FEDDE LE GRAND PRES. THE FLAMINGO PROJECT Take No SHHHHHHHH
10 9 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. CUTEE B Rock This Party 10 15 VINYLSHAKERZ Luv In Japan

11 61 NELLY FURTADO Say It Right 11 9 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. CUTEE B Rock This Party

12 11 FEDDE LE GRAND PRES. THE FLAMINGO PROJECT Take No SHHHHHHHH 12 6 LAZARD Your Heart Keeps Burning

13 18 PICCO Back To Hawaii 13 17 EDDIE THONEICK FEAT. BERGET LEWIS Deeper Love

14 21 STARZOOM Billie Jean 14 8 SCOOTER Behind The Cow

15 20 DJ YANNY Rhythm Is A Dancer 15 37 NELLY FURTADO All Good Things

16 44 DIDDY FEAT. CHRISTINA AGUILERA Tell Me 16 35 2-4 GROOVES The Way I Do
17 24 MIKE RED 4 Living 17 19 DENNIS CHRISTOPHER It's Not Right

18 80 BILLIG & WILLIG FEAT. DJ KALTES HÄNDCHEN Nur Rokken 18 27 SPILLER Sola Feat. Theo

19 30 CLUBBTICKET Sunshine 19 14 BASSHUNTER Boten Anna
20 8 SCOOTER Behind The Cow 20 12 SCOTTY God Is A DJ 07

Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100

1 2 THE ADMIRALS FEAT. SERAPHINA Männer...

2 1 ERIC PRYDZ VS. PINK FLOYD Proper Education

3 11 FEDDE LE GRAND PRES. THE FLAMINGO PROJECT Take No SHHHHHHHH

4 7 CREW 7 Eye Of The Tiger

5 3 FEDDE LE GRANDE Put Your Hands Up For Detroit

6 5 GROOVESTYLERZ We Are Family

7 10 CARLOS The Silmarilla 2007

8 6 LAZARD Your Heart Keeps Burning

9 8 SCOOTER Behind The Cow
10 4 CASCADA Everytime We Touch 2006

11 17 EDDIE THONEICK FEAT. BERGET LEWIS Deeper Love

12 13 TOPMODELZ Your Love

13 12 SCOTTY God Is A DJ 07

14 34 BOB SINCLAR Everybody Movin

15 22 RILOD Thriller

16 15 VINYLSHAKERZ Luv In Japan

17 21 STARZOOM Billie Jean

18 24 MIKE RED 4 Living

19 42 CAMILLE JONES The Creeps
20 55 MIA Tanz Der Moleküle
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AC NIELSENGEBIET 5 (Berlin)

AC NIELSENGEBIET 7 (Thüringen, Sachsen)
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AC NIELSENGEBIET 6 (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern, Brandenburg, Sachsen-Anhalt)
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